
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-193 Name:

Status:Type: ITEMS FOR FURTHER
CONSIDERATION

Approved

File created: In control:12/30/2022 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:1/25/2023

Title: Authorize a three-year service contract, with one one-year renewal option, for parking meter and
citation management for the Department of Transportation - SP Plus Corporation, most advantageous
proposer of five - Not to exceed $9,659,302.50 - Financing: General Fund (subject to annual
appropriations) (This item was deferred on June 22, 2022 and August 10, 2022)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Conduent Protest to City of Dallas Solicitation BG22-00018902, 3. City Response to
Conduent Protest

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

